
. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

a. 1.CONTRAC140 COOL Pact op pg

/

AMENDt.1ENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTRES-C94-324 1 |2"-

3.LFt't.CIevL oA1L 4. RLQUt54 Y TON / PURCHASE RCQ. NO.
5. PROJ LCT NO. 6/ appu

. putuoutN I/Moosi sCA T aON NO.
DEC 0 C E93 area REs-92-025 ata 11/23/93

p

hs 7. ADMINIST LRLU OY 6f otArr then Jtren 6/ g
|

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management -

Washington, DC 20555

~ (f} 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLIC8TATGON NO.
E NAMC ANO AOORLib Of' CONI RAC1OR (No etreet, county &tese and Elf Code)

.

University of Texas at Austin so. oat to <ssa nut s s)
P.O. Box 7726
Austin, Texas 78713-7726

* ^t8. '"*^" " " ' "'a^cw*
Principal huestigator/Teclutical

,NRC-03-92-025Contact: Richard E K1inmr X ,,,oy ,to ,,,,,y y ,,,

Telephone No. (512 ) 471-1353 i/1/92
|FActuTY CODECODE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUC'JATIONSD is.tena,. O is t-

O Tse .e-e ne-eer s se<>at.tien is . mended .s ent < orth in item i4. iwe hou, .re d.ie snecnied <or .eceint o< O<<.,.-

Offers amnst acknowtedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date speclGed in the moticitation or es amerded.byene of the fof8owing methods:
sended.

copics of the amendment: (b) By ecknowledoN teceipt of this emendment on each copy of tee o-
~

submitted; or 6cl 8 seperste letter or telegram which includes a reference 62 the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILtJRE OF YOUR ACKNoWLEI(e) By cortpleting finns 6 and 15.end tutumW

MOff TO DE REC "fVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR M40 DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESL
letter.provutd uh thywr, or letter males refe.x to the solicitation and this amendment.end is escJehed prnor to the opening hour and date specified.IN REJECTMM W YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change en offer stready submitted,such change may be made ty telegren
12. ACCOUNTING AND APeROeRs ATeON OAT A (r/enW)

,-'

46019201100 12231 BOC: 255A 31X0200.460 AMONrr OMJGATm- M1 440.00
13. THIS (TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

(T MODIFIESTHE CONTRfQT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.E MADE 4H T HC CON-
A. T Hl1 CHANGL ORDER 45 ts1ULO PUR$UANT T Os (Eptts/f asthor(ty) T HC CHANGCS SE1 FORTH SN iT EM 14 AR

N TRACT ORDER NO.GN 4 TEM 30A.
)

3.THE A80VC NUMBCRCO CONTR ACT/OROCR 85 6AOOtFICO TO REFLECT THE ADMINtSTRATIVE CHANGCS (such as changed &s parlag otti

appmprietion dede.ade.J SCT FORTH SN 8YEM 24.PUR$UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(tQ.

C.1His suf%LMLNY AL AGRCEMCNT 45 ENT EREO IN10 PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OFs
.

D.OTHCR tsperify t>reet enodelwetionandsuthorits) This unilateral modification is entered into pursuant
. .

,

1

X, to FAR 52.232-22 LIMITATION OF FUNDS (APR 1984) ~

E.*IMPORTANT: Contractor
is not. O i. ,onoi<Ba to .> riini * ment SRa returR Copies to ine issoina ottice.

14. OL5CRiP1 ION OF AMCNOMENT/ MOO 4F 4CA140N (Ortenized by UCFstetson head 4 ass incW!=* soucifaison/ contract aaWest meeNer arineru (c9.J

4

See Attached Page

{; \
' i >

,h' -('/ )9402280365 931206
'

PDR CONTR
NRC-03-92-025 PDR

. u

. ggerowded herein, ett terms and condettons of the document reverenced la : torn sA'or 10A. es heretofore changed, remains enchanged and la full for-
~ is.A. HAME ANO Yat t.E OF CONTRACT 4NG Of f CCR (Type orpriac

15A.NAME AND isitt OF stGNcn (Type orprints
Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Officer

1(rC.OATE 5tG'
16C.OATE MGNtiD 160. UN4T ED $T ATES OF MERtCA

hu. CONI RAC10a/Of f LROR k i /MA 3E0 0 61993
> sy

fysnaturv of contrecting ottker)
(stemsture etim eacAortred to sisn/-

(
STANDARD FORM 30 (RCV.1(30-105 PrescetDed try CSA

'

- NSN 7540411524070
- .

PRFVtOtf5 COtTtON (JNUSAOLC F AR (48 CFRl 53.243
. _ _ _ - - _ _ - - _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ - - - - _ _ _ _ - _ _ - -



i
*

|

|
. .

.

1
NRC-03-92-025 |Modification No. 3 |

Page 2 of 2 '

|
,

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $61,440.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from $320,000.00
to $381,440.00. As a result, the contract is modified as follows:

1. SECTION B, Paragraph B.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST REIMBURSEMENT
(JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1988) is deleted and replaced with the following:

,

a. The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance under i

this contract is $381,440.00.

b. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this
contract is $381,440.00.

,

c. It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover
performance through September 30, 1996.

2. A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the
"date of this action, is given below: . -

Total FY92 Obligations: $ 20,000.00 -

Total FY93 Obligations: $300,000.00
Total FY94 Obligations: $ 61,440.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $381,000.00

The contract is fully funded. All other terms and conditions of the contract
shall remain in effect.

s

.


